Adapter nickel-plated brass

L

Adapter nickel-plated brass

- Outer thread Pg
- Inner thread metric
- with O-ring

Article no:
EAN:

Material

O-ring
Operation temperature
Protection class
Thread outside
Internal thread
Wrench size
Dimension H
Dimension L
Dispatch

1 = Metric coarse-pitch thread

3500.16.12
7611614121611
Nickel-plated brass
NBR

-40°C / +100°C
IP 68

Pg 16

M12x1.5

24 mm

3.0 mm

6 mm

25

2% KAISER
000
Details subject to change | recommended retail price Germany in Euro plus VAT | State 2024-05-16 | PG = Price group | kaiser-elektro.de ooe



